PLEASE BE SURE TO ADD INFO@STMARYSRIVER.ORG TO YOUR ADDRESS BOOK. TO UNSUBSCRIBE FROM THIS E-NEWSBRIEF, SCROLL TO BOTTOM OF THIS PAGE.



## WATERSHED WATCH

ST. MARY'S RIVER WATERSHED ASSOCIATION
PO Box 94
St. Mary's City, MD 20686

April 1 2015

Purchase your tickets today via PayPal:



Enter Name(s) of Attendees

Add to Cart

If the link above does not work, <u>Click Here</u>.

Oops - We Forgot The Date (.....how embarrassing)

Save The Date For



Sunday June 7th from 1 P.M. to 4 P.M. at the State House - Historic St. Mary's City

Join us for the fifth anniversary celebration of the St. Mary's River and our campaign for clean water. This event will feature heavy hors d'oeuvres and libations from local vendors.

Tickets are \$70 per person and can be purchased in advance by check or via PayPal. All proceeds benefit the restoration of the St. Mary's River. For more information call us at (301)904-2387.





## **OUR MISSION**

To protect, improve, and promote the sustainability of the St. Mary's River Watershed through the collaborative efforts of economic, agricultural, environmental, social, cultural, and political stakeholders in the community.

We're on the web! www.smrwa.org



Join or Renew Today!

TO UNSUBSCRIBE FROM THIS E-NEWSBRIEF, REPLY TO THIS EMAIL AND TYPE INTO THE SUBJECT LINE - UNSUBSCRIBE OR EMAIL US AT <a href="mailto:info@stmarysriver.org">info@stmarysriver.org</a> AND REQUEST TO BE REMOVED FROM THIS E-NEWSLETTER LISTSERV.